)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7251

Division: 12UB 1st EAST?2
Date: saturday, May 11, 2019
Home: pTEC Black

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pTp

4

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: NCFC White North

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
PTFC Black
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

011
021
025
026
029
030
041
042
043
046
047
048
050
051
053
055
056
086

SIGNATURE CELL

NCFC White North

Name
Javier Miguel Chay

Jonah Powell
Julius Folajin
Landon Douek

Liam Johnson

Goals Misconduct
Sales

Alexander Knestrick

Carter Rhoad
Ethan Browning
Brice Clemson
Ethan Frisbee
Ethan Gibson
Holden Hayward
Carter Kinsman
Robert Moliterno

Alexander Watts

Justin Acosta-castillo

Matthew Guetter

Robert Etters

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

man

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




