

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7251

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2 Field: PTP4

Date: Saturday, May 11, 2019 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: PTFC Black Away: NCFC White North

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

PTFC Black NCFC White North

No.	Name	Goa	ıls	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	N	lisconduct	
			:	:	011	Javier Miguel Chay Sales		:	:	
			:	:	021	Jonah Powell		:	:	
				:	025	Julius Folajin		:	:	
			:	:	026	Landon Douek		:	:	
			:	:	029	Liam Johnson		:	:	
			:	:	030	Alexander Knestrick		:	:	
			:	:	041	Carter Rhoad		:	:	
			:	:	042	Ethan Browning		:	:	
			:	:	043	Brice Clemson		:	:	
				:	046	Ethan Frisbee				
				:	047	Ethan Gibson				
				:	048	Holden Hayward				
				:	050	Carter Kinsman				
				:	051	Robert Moliterno				
					053	Alexander Watts				
					055	Justin Acosta-castillo				
			:		056	Matthew Guetterman		:		
					086	Robert Etters				
										_
								:		

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments